
Maple
Carbon  Fiber

Poly honeycomb
Yes

16.75
7.00
7.5

5.25
4.125
.137
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Playing surface
Substructure
Core 13mm
USAPA approved
Length
Width
Weight +/- .1oz
Handle length
Grip size
Surface texture avg CoEff
HD replaceable edge trim
Encapsulated graphics
Premium cushion grip
Octagonal handle
100% made in Canada

HERITAGE 77 T
Maple

Carbon  Fiber
Poly honeycomb

Yes
16.375

7.20
7.8 

5.125
4.125
.137
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Playing surface
Substructure
Core 13mm
USAPA approved
Length
Width
Weight +/- .1oz
Handle length
Grip size
Surface texture avg CoEff
HD replaceable edge trim
Encapsulated graphics
Premium cushion grip
Octagonal handle
100% made in Canada

Maple
Carbon  Fiber

Poly honeycomb
Yes

15.75
7.875

7.9
5.0

4.125
.137
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Playing surface
Substructure
Core 13mm
USAPA approved
Length
Width
Weight +/- .1oz
Handle length
Grip size
Surface texture avg CoEff
HD replaceable edge trim
Encapsulated graphics
Premium cushion grip
Octagonal handle
100% made in Canada

HERITAGE 76T 

August 2023

August 2023

BRICK HOUSE PADDLES
HERITAGE CARBON FIBER SERIES

HERITAGE 74T 


