BRICK HOUSE PADDLES

HERITAGE CARBON FIBER SERIES



HERITAGE 77 T

Playing surface	Maple
Substructure	Carbon Fiber
Core 13mm	Poly honeycomb
USAPA approved	Yes
Length	16.375
Width	7.20
Weight +/1oz	7.8
Handle length	5.125
Grip size	4.125
Surface texture avg CoEff	.137
HD replaceable edge trim	Yes
Encapsulated graphics	Yes
Premium cushion grip	Yes
Octagonal handle	Yes
100% made in Canada	Yes

HERITAGE 76T



Playing surface	Maple
Substructure	Carbon Fiber
Core 13mm	Poly honeycomb
USAPA approved	Yes
Length	16.75
Width	7.00
Weight +/1oz	7.5
Handle length	5.25
Grip size	4.125
Surface texture avg CoEff	.137
HD replaceable edge trim	Yes
Encapsulated graphics	Yes
Premium cushion grip	Yes
Octagonal handle	Yes
100% made in Canada	Yes

HERITAGE 74T



Playing surface	Maple
Substructure	Carbon Fiber
Core 13mm	Poly honeycom
USAPA approved	Yes
Length	15.75
Width	7.875
Weight +/1oz	7.9
Handle length	5.0
Grip size	4.125
Surface texture avg CoEff	.137
HD replaceable edge trim	Yes
Encapsulated graphics	Yes
Premium cushion grip	Yes
Octagonal handle	Yes
100% made in Canada	Yes